
List of Expertise 

The following table details Principal Investigators in Experimental Medicine and Investigative Medicine who can 

provide specialist knowledge on specific sponsors. 

 

Sponsor Scheme Principal Investigator Contact Details 

British Skin Foundation  Professor Graham Ogg Graham.ogg@ndm.ox.ac.uk 

Cancer Research UK (CRUK)  Professor Vincenzo Cerundolo Vincenzo.cerundolo@ndm.ox.ac.uk 

CORE (Digestive Disorders 
Foundation) 

 Dr Hal Drakesmith Alexander.drakesmith@ndm.ox.ac.uk 

European Molecular 
Biology Organization 
(EMBO) 

Fellowships Dr Jan Rehwinkel Jan.rehwinkel@rdm.ox.ac.uk 

European Research Council 
(ERC) 

Advanced Grants Professor Fiona Powrie Fiona.powrie@ndm.ox.ac.uk 

Federation of European 
Biochemical Societies 
(FEBS) 

Fellowships Dr Jan Rehwinkel Jan.rehwinkel@rdm.ox.ac.uk 

Human Frontier Science 
Program (HFSP) 

Fellowships Dr Jan Rehwinkel Jan.rehwinkel@rdm.ox.ac.uk 

Medical Research Council 
(MRC) 

 Professor Vincenzo Cerundolo Vincenzo.cerundolo@ndm.ox.ac.uk 

Medical Research Council 
(MRC) 

Career 
Development 
Award 

Dr Seph Borrow Persephone.borrow@ndm.ox.ac.uk 

Medical Research Council 
(MRC) 

Clinical Research 
Training 
Fellowships 

Professor Sarah Rowland-Jones Sarah.rowland-jones@ndm.ox.ac.uk 

Medical Research Council 
(MRC) 

Project Grants Dr Hal Drakesmith Alexander.drakesmith@rdm.ox.ac.uk 

Medical Research Council 
(MRC) 

Senior Non-
Clinical 
Fellowships 

Dr Seph Borrow Persephone.borrow@ndm.ox.ac.uk 

National Institute for 
Health Research (NIHR) 

 Professor Derrick Crook Derrick.crook@ndcls.ox.ac.uk 

National Institutes of 
Health (NIH) 

 Dr Seph Borrow Persephone.borrow@ndm.ox.ac.uk 

Sir Jules Thorn   Professor Fiona Powrie Fiona.powrie@ndm.ox.ac.uk 

Wellcome Trust  Professor Fiona Powrie Fiona.powrie@ndm.ox.ac.uk 

Wellcome Trust Intermediate 
Research 
Fellowships 

Professor Paul Klenerman Paul.klenerman@ndm.ox.ac.uk 

Wellcome Trust  Senior Research 
Fellowships 

Professor Simon Davis 
Professor Paul Klenerman 

Simon.davis@ndm.ox.ac.uk 
Paul.klenerman@ndm.ox.ac.uk 
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